

..  
Crl.A.No. 227 OF 2003

ITEM No.5+41

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 227/2003 (For Preliminary Hearing )

HITEN PRASAM DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s).for directions and Office Report )

With

Crl.A.No.250/2003 ( for prel. hearing)  
(with appln. for directions and office report)

Crl.A.No.277/2003 (with appln. for directions and office report)

Date : 28/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr.U.U. Lalit,Adv.,  
Mr.Satyajit Saha,Adv.,  
Mrs.V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Counsel for the appellants pray for and are granted  
two weeks time for filing proof of surrender.

To be placed after production of proof of surrender.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master