

Crl.A.No. 314 OF 2003

ITEM No.8

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 314/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. For bail and office report)

WITH

CRL.A. NO. 227/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

[HITEN PRASAM DALAL VS. C.B.I.]

(With appln. For directions and bail and office report)

CRL.A. NO. 250/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

[ANIL M. NARICHANIA VS. CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION]

(With appln. For directions and bail and office report)

CRL.A. NO. 277/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

[ABHAY DHARAMSEY NAROTTAM VS. C.B.I.]

(With appln. For directions and bail and office report)

Date : 07/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. N.M. Thakore, Adv.  
In Crl.A. 314/03 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

In Crl.A. 227/03 Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil S. Kale, Adv.  
Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

In Crl.A. 250/03 Mr. Yatendra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

In Crl. A. 277/03 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeals are admitted.

Issue notice with regard to the bail application returnable on 5th May, 2003.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER