

d

Crl.A.No. 314 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 2317/2003 in
Criminal Appeal No. 314/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2003 in SC 5/93
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)
With

CRLMP 2980/2003 in Crl.A.227/2003, CRLMP 2973/2003 in Crl.A.250/2003,
CRLMP 2956/2003 in Crl.A.277/2003

Date : 05/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. N.K. Thakore, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kala, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned to 14th July, 2003.

.SP1

Sukhwinder

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master