

Â

Cr1.A.No. 314 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.9688/2003 In
Criminal Appeal No. 314/2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Malik, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Criminal Misc. Petition for bail is dismissed.
The Registry shall ensure that the records are received from the High Court without delay and
the case is made ready for hearing.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master