

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 314 OF 2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 227 of 2003

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 250 of 2003

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 277 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 16/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (NP)

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

(NP)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

(NP)

Mr. Ajay Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.

for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master