

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 314 OF 2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 227 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 250 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 277 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna

Mr. M.R. Lalla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Somanadri, Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H. P. Raval, A.S.G.

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Shweta Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neela Gokhle, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for eight weeks at the request of learned counsel for the appellants as well as learned Additional Solicitor General.

Registry to intimate the next date of hearing to the party-in-person in Criminal Appeal No. 277 of 2003.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master