

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 314 OF 2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 227 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 250 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 277 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 25/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For the parties:

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
 Dr. Choudhary Shamsuddin Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. A. Mariarputtam, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
 Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
 M/S. Parekh & Co.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Appellant In Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Learned counsel appearing for CBI submits that he

will file the compilation as directed by this Court

vide its order dated 7th December, 2010 within six
 weeks.

Let the matters be listed before an appropriate

Bench after eight weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER