

<

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 314 OF 2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

Criminal Appeal No. 227 of 2003

(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No. 250 of 2003

(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No. 277 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.

for Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

In-person

Mr. K. Shatrshal Raj, Adv.

Mr. Somanadri, Adv.

Mr. Anantha Narayana M.G., Adv.

for M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 15, 2014 as first case.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|

