

H
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 314 OF 2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 227 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 250 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 277 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Appellant In Person

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.
Ms. Himanjali Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.

for M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, adjourned by four weeks.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master