

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 314/2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 227/2003

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 250/2003

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 277/2003

(With Office Report)

Date: 06/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv.

Mrs V. D. Khanna ,Adv.

Somanadri, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co. ,Adv.

Appellant-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Datta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

List the Criminal Appeals after eight weeks.

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.08.06

17:25:36 IST

Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER