

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 314/2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
Crl.A. No.227/2003
(With Office Report)
Crl.A. No.250/2003
(With Office Report)
Crl.A. No.277/2003
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mrs. V. D. Khanna, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.
Appellant-in-person, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.s. Patwalia, ASG, Adv.
Mr. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, the matter
is adjourned for eight weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.10.11
11:54:13 IST
Reason:

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master