

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 314/2003

CHANDRASHEKHAR S. RAJE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH CrI.A. No. 227/2003
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 250/2003
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 277/2003
(With Office Report)

Date: 08/10/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mrs V. D. Khanna,Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co.

Appellant-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint requests of learned counsel for the parties,

post in the week commencing on 26th October, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.10.08

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

16:04:35 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER